
STAKEHOLDER C LAIMS UPDATED - AS ON 30TH SEPTEMBER 2022

Sl.No. Category
Particulars of 
Stakeholders Claim submitted Claim accepted

Secured / 
unsecure
d

Proofs admitted in 
part / rejected in 
part / wholly 
rejected

E Government

commissioner of 
commercial taxes 
(dcct audit 
4.7)(years 2010-
11, 2011-12, 
2012-13) 1,85,75,982          1,85,75,982       

Unsecure
d Fully admitted

commissioner of 
commercial taxes 
(dcct audit 4.7)( 
2013-14 98,73,582              98,73,582          

Unsecure
d Fully admitted

commissioner of 
commercial taxes 
(dcct audit 4.7)( 
2015-16 ) 85,68,593              85,68,593          

Unsecure
d Fully admittedcommissioner of 

commercial taxes 
(dcct audit 4.3)( 
2015-16, 16-17, 
17-18 AND 18-
19 1,68,25,238          1,68,25,238       

Unsecure
d Fully admitted

E
Total 
Government 
dues 5,38,43,395          5,38,43,395       


